
Rank Points University Archer Names Score Hits 10s

1 35 Southampton
Minseok Kim, Frederick Crosby, Megan Hadley, 
Amelia Woolway, Mash Ignatieva, Lucy Biddle, 

Joshua Platt, Sophie Davies
6486 720 260

2 34 Oxford
Pei Yang, Ecaterina Poorenii, Adam Bates, 

Callum Henfrey, Samuel Walby, Amanda Lui
5689 600 350

3 28 Surrey
Simon Hake, Zeke McKee, Tom Underhill, Alex 
Kirkpatrick, Imogen Newby, Simon Hake, Fin 

Hamp,
6216 701 201

4 28 Birmingham
Megan Costall, Emily Nichols, Guy O'Keefe, 

Edward McDonald, Thomas Greenwood, Tsz Lau
4411 480 225

5 27 Leicester
Alice Haskell, Neve Church, Dan Lewis, Sam 

Prettyman, Keith Buck
6075 714 169

6 26 York
Kabeer Abdulhusein, Aster Wood, James 

Underwood, Florence Prior,  Alexander Harrison, 
Jamie Smith, Emily Thompson

6048 718 153

7 25 Warwick
James Gardner, Sruti Patel, David Ndoni, Shane 
Pothunnah, Wills Chiu, Jake O'Reily, Ryan Zhou, 

Sergio Maldonaldo Calcaneo
4520 480 264

8 22 Leeds
Samson Wang, Kavina Keshav, Laura Guiet, 
Jake Patel, Henry Tien, Finn Middleton-baird

4300 480 150

9 20 Bristol
Roisin Mooney, Alex Williams, Josh Humby, 

Alexandra Martin, Magdalena Kazmierczak, Julian 
Chan,  Max Ozden, Rex Zhang

5983 713 216

10 19 Royal Holloway
Sarah Haines, Julianna Ostrovska, Luke Myers, 

Amy Smith,  Niamh Baker, Abigail Hunter-Blanco, 
Aoife Melady-Abraham

5330 645 134

11 17 Liverpool
Rachel Minnes, Stephanie Gregory, Sarah 

Askevold, Daniel Cooper, Joseph Eyres, Jack 
Yates

5225 658 127

12 14 UWS
Freya Rennie, Rafail Panagiotidis, Jon Kent, Erin 

Ann Dobbin, Victoria Otterson,
3925 478 93

13 9 Ulster
Hollie Murdock, Kathryn Morton, Emma Jamison, 

Rachel Cowie
4171 480 136

14 6 Coventry
David Bosmans, Adora Chan, Raul Anton 

Gutierrez, Elizabeth Taplin
2827 360 69

15 6 UCLan
Daniel Kilgallon, James Hill, Katarina 

Hadlovicova, Oscar Preston, Faith Trott
2490 299 57

16 4 Chester
Alexander Knight, Illarija Baranova, Corin 

McLean, Sonali Pun
1187 211 10

17 2 Aston Katie Pollington 508 60 12

Rank Points University Archer Names Score Hits 10s

1 35 Oxford (B)
Pui Yu Chan, Amanda Liu, Yanyijie Zhou, Harry 

Brown, Emma Howes, Amanda Liu, Ionut-Gabriel 
Lazar, Adam Bates, Quentin Delepine

5706 657 199

2 33 Southampton (B)
Alred Bestford, Sophie Davies, Ryan Gunther-

Leece, Barnabas Kerr, Benjamin Shum, Yuqian Li, 
Ryan Green, Liam Veness, Masha Ignatieva

5183 694 95

Division 1 - Non-Compound

Division 2 - Non-Compound



3 32 Surrey (B)

Alex Kirkpatrick, Francesca Blackwell, Maeya 
Fernandes, Fin Hamp, Stephen Garland, Hannah 

Castleman, Maeva Fernandes, Sian Watson, 
Michael Page

5469 717 81

4 32 Birmingham (B)
Tzu Lau, MJ Tulloch, Emily Hoffman, Becky Stacey, 
Josh Copping, Lydia Bignall, Guy O'Keefe, Lamya 

Majeed
5006 606 125

5 31 Leicester (B)
Josie Chamberlain, Faye Balcombe, Tanvi 

Waghela, Afika Azhar, Zobia Wadi,  Henry Fiddes, 
Keith Buck, Carmen Tao

5491 717 83

6 31 Warwick (B)
Ryan Zhou, Jessie Chiu, Amy Phelps, Shane 

Pothunnah, Rohit Ravichandran
4323 480 161

7 17 Leeds (B)
Jessica Swinton, Henry Tien, Jasmine Sit, Jessica 

Swinton, Ooi Roxanne, Yifan Weng, Jude 
Brotherwood, Nikola Javanovski, Zihui Ma

3635 522 50

8 17 York (B)
Aster Wood, James Underwood, Florence Prior, 

Thomas Bark, Wenhan Li, Joshua Brewin
3488 475 35

9 16 Brisol (B)
Max Ozden, Magdelana Kazmierczak, Rex Zhang,  
Alyssa Chan, Rhianna Wright, Lucas Geertman, 

Lily Barrett
3082 472 36

10 16
Royal Holloway 

(B)
Niamh Baker, Nathaniel McShane, Karia Karia, 
Amad Chaudhari, Zihying Huang, Theo Loxton

2968 492 36

11 12 UWS (B)
Erin Ann Dobbin, Cornelia Svensson, Manuel 

Brauer, Emily Zenuwah, Nana Aisha Abubakar
2579 446 16

12 11 UCLan (B)
Oliver Clarke, Faith Trott, Emileigh Saint, Simon 

Gordon, Ethan Porter
2455 355 27

13 10 Cambridge (B)
Andrea Alexander, Anca Cotirlan, Sophie Tang, 

Parth Potdar
1813 239 35

14 8 Liverpool (B)
Sarah Askevold, Jenna Anne Clark, Chloe 

Stringwell, Mengyum Li
2207 339 14

15 4 Coventry (B)
Elizabeth Taplin, Courtney Reed, Raul Anton 

Gutierrez
1425 217 9

16 4 Ulster (B) Jodie McKeown, Ella-Grace Lynas 819 118 20
17 2 Chester (B) Christopher Beentjes 115 30 0

Rank Points University Archer Names Score Hits 10s

1 25 Southampton
Barnabas Kerr, Benjamin Shum, Yuqian Li, Ryan 
Gunther-Leece, Barnabas Kerr, Masha Ignatieva, 

Ryan Green
3843 524 67

2 24 Warwick
Alfie Toohey, Rohit Ravichandran, Richard Aldis, 

David Ndoni
3097 360 86

Novice Non-Compound Team



3 20 Surrey
Alex Mcphee, Fin Hamp, Nathan Richardson, 
Amelia Beney, Michael Page, Luka Gillingham

3655 528 35

4 19 Leicester
Keith Buck, Ansar Aletdinov, Masae Nagami, Henry 

Fiddes, Ansar Aletdinov, Carmen Tao
3319 515 32

5 19 Birmingham
Olive Felton, Sam Bouch-Crossley, Oscar Wright, 

Lamya Majeed, Megan Henderson
2688 360 38

6 12 Cambridge Michael Luo, Andrea Alexander, Sophie Tang 1418 179 34

7 11 Liverpool
Jack Yates, Jenna Anne Clarke, Chloe Stringwell, 

Mengyum Li
2249 338 24

8 7 Brisol
Magdelana Kazmierczak, Rhianna Wright, Lucas 

Geertman
1558 235 16

9 7 Leeds Yifan Weng, Nikola Javanovski, Zihui Ma 1274 178 16

10 6 Royal Holloway
Karia Karia, Thomas Crean, Zihying Huang, Riana 

Karia, Henry Edwards
1388 258 11

11 6 Oxford Harry Brown, Zhaoying Ma 595 109 0

12 5 UWS
Manuel Brauer, Nana Aisha Abubakar, Emily 

Zenuwah
1446 270 9

13 4 York
Helena Davis, Wenhan Li, Joshua Brewin, Natalie 

Tyrell
1312 214 6

14 4 Coventry Mya Lane 465 60 10
15 3 UCLan Simon Gordon 378 60 3

Rank Points University Archer Names Score Hits 10s

1 17 Leicester Faye Balcombe, Alice Haskell 2245 240 124
2 15 Warwick Noelito Parina, Christopher Guerin 2277 240 89
3 10 Surrey Aaron Deakin 1120 120 43
4 9 Southampton Rachel Coombs, Chloe Bacca 1058 119 9
5 7 Royal Holloway Edward Armstrong, Xinyue Xing 2070 238 23
6 7 Liverpool Rory Powell 1139 120 69
7 7 Coventry Tony Ngai 571 60 32
8 4 Swansea Daniel Hickman 559 60 19
9 3 Exeter James Thomas 550 60 16

10 3 Cambridge Tianyi Fu 540 59 18
11 1 York Oliver Quigley 548 60 11
12 1 Ulster Emma Jamison 521 59 9
13 1 Chester Samuel Hanley 382 60 4

Compound Team


